

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 080645 **Version:** 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/2/2008 In control: ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT

COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 9/16/2008

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution relating to the appropriation of \$10,000 from the Housing Trust Fund account to

the Local Initiatives Support Corporation and the Public Policy Forum to fund a study titled "A Sustainable Approach to Creating and Administering Low-Income and Special Needs Housing in

Milwaukee County."

Sponsors: ALD. MURPHY

Indexes: HOUSING TRUST FUND, REPORTS AND STUDIES

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note, 2. Fiscal Analysis, 3. Notice List

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/2/2008	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/3/2008	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/3/2008	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/5/2008	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
9/8/2008	0	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
9/16/2008	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
9/26/2008	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		